DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PIONEER HOUSE INVESTMENTS LLP
PIPPIN'S PROJECTS LLP

P J BOOTH LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

P J BOOTH LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

P J EVANS LLP

PKG CONSULTANTS LLP

PLANE LEGAL LLP

PLAN 1A PROPERTY SERVICES LLP
PLAN 1A PROPERTY SERVICES LLP
PLANTATION MANAGEMENT LLP
PLASMA GREEN ENERGY LLP

PLAT-FORM ARCHITECTURE LANDSCAPE LLP

PLATINUM CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP
PLATT BRIDGE CONSORTIUM LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
PLATTFORMER LLP

PLAYNE JAYNE INVESTMENTS LLP
PLAYTRAIN EXPRESS LLP

PLUTO FINANCE (UK) LLP

POD LLP

PONTCHARTRAIN ADVISORS LLP
PONTCHARTRAIN ADVISORS LLP
PORT SOUTH LLP

POSH PAWS INTERNATIONAL LLP
POWER CONTRACTORS PARTNERSHIP LLP
PPR FULHAM HIGH STREET LLP
PPR UPPER RICHMOND ROAD LLP
PO NETWORKING LLP

PRAESIDIAN CAPITAL EUROPE LLP
PRAESIDIAN CAPITAL EUROPE LLP
PRAGMATIK SOLUTIONS LLP
PRESTIGE JEWELLERY LLP
PRESTIGE MEZZANINES LLP
PRETZEL DESIGN LLP
PREUVENEERS LLP
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LEGAL LLP
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LEGAL
MIDDLE EAST LLP

PRIDERM LLP

PRIMEDECISION LLP

PRIME LONDON RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT GP LLP

PRIME RESIDENTIAL COUNTY LLP
PRINHOLD 4 LLP

PRINHOLD 3 LLP

THE PRINTFILES LLP
PROBETSTARS LLP

PROBETSTARS LLP

PROBOX SYSTEMS LLP

PROBOX SYSTEMS LLP

PROBOX SYSTEMS LLP
PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS (WREXHAM) LLP
PROEXPLORE LLP

PROEXPLORE LLP

0C345704
0C332006
0C303403

0C303403

0C319948
0C354626
0C345353
0C334868
0C334868
0C361861
0C345832
0C308205
0C328331
0C336081

0C354681
0C337289
0C337377
0C364139
0C338241
0C364264
0C364264
0C305910
0C319992
0C370465
0C385468
0C385465
0C320277
0C383037
0C383037
0C302169
0C385584
0C354693
0C359108
0C308189
0C319841
0C346650

0C364849
0C366280
0C371612

0C356594
0C373363
0C373362
0C319485
0C379380
0C379380
0C364687
0C364687
0C364687
0C353880
0C362293
0C362293
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29/05/2013
03/06/2013
30/05/2013

30/05/2013

29/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013

01/06/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013

31/05/2013
31/05/2013
04/06/2013

30/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013

PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE SERVICES UK
LLP

PROGRESS ACCOUNTANTS LLP
PROGRESSIVE REAL ESTATE LLP
PROJECT ADAM LLP

PROJECT NETWORK LLP

PROJECT NETWORK LLP

PROJECT NETWORK LLP
PROLEISURE LLP

PROMETEY CORPORATION LLP
PROMETEY CORPORATION LLP
PROMETHEAN INVESTMENTS LLP
PROPANDLAND LLP

PROPERTY ANGELS (NORTH WEST 2) LLP
PROPERTY ONE PARTNERSHIP LLP
PRO SAFETY SYSTEMS LLP
PROSKAUER ROSE LLP

PROSPECT CITY LLP

PROSPERO MEDIA SERVICES LLP
PROTEAN CAPITAL LLP
PROTOPAPAS LLP

PROVIDENCE SQUARE LLP

PRS (YORKSHIRE) LLP

PRUDACCI LLP

PRUDENCIA LLP

P3P PARTNERS LLP

P3P PARTNERS LLP

PTS PROPERTY (DARESBURY POINT) LLP
P2G LLP

PUDDLEDUCK VALLEY LLP
PUNKTASTIC LLP

PUNKTASTIC LLP

PUNKTASTIC LLP

PURE MORTGAGE & FINANCIAL PLANNING
LLP

PURE PROPERTY LAW LLP

PURE PROPERTY LAW LLP

PURPLE HEXAGON LLP

PWDW LLP

QAMAR SOLICITORS LLP

QAMAR SOLICITORS LLP

QAMAR SOLICITORS LLP

QAMAR SOLICITORS LLP

Q & A MORTGAGES LLP

QO & A MORTGAGES LLP

QO & A MORTGAGES LLP

QILA ENERGY LLP

QS ASSOCIATES CONSULTING LLP
QUALITY IN PRACTICE LLP
QUANTBET LLP

QUANTBET LLP

QUANTBET LLP

QUANTBET LLP

QUANTBET LLP

QUARTET CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP
QUARTET CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP

0C335227

0C314285
0C327670
0C367524
0C360533
0C360533
0C360533
0C342542
0C375657
0C375657
0C313455
0C355218
0C385474
0C385525
0C375218
0C330064
0C364654
0C347299
0C375671
0C321914
0C374872
0C375497
0C348243
0C303222
0C365083
0C365083
0C313409
0C375527
0C374754
0C362553
0C362553
0C362553
0C318451

0C354844
0C354844
0C318381
0C363387
0C374969
0C374969
0C374969
0C374969
0C337345
0C337345
0C337345
0C374535
0C385469
0C375187
0C371177
0C371177
0C371177
0C371177
0C371177
0C345770
0C345770
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04/06/2013

31/05/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
03/06/2013
02/06/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013

04/06/2013
03/06/2013
30/05/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013



